
Chagrin Valley Farms 

Judge: Carrie Woost 
 

Intro A Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

128     Salem  Heather Galvin 65.94 2 

130    GV Rubins Arington  Anne McClintock 74.36 1 

138   Venture Kim Robinson 65.31 3 

 

Intro B Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

124   Deuce Coupe   Colleen Welder 65.94 3 

125    Wasabi   Heather McKnight 62.81 6 

128     Salem  Heather Galvin 65.00 5 

129    Macho Mania   Julie Fisher 55.31  

130    GV Rubins Arington  Anne McClintock 71.25 1 

134    Kissofftheglass Bailey Madak 65.94+ 2 

138   Venture Kim Robinson 56.56 8 

139  Callista  Lori Johnson 56.88 7 

140 Noble Magic   Gretchen Bender 65.63 4 

141 Letty Samantha Bonath 52.19  

 

 

  



Intro C Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

124   Deuce Coupe   Colleen Welder 65.00 2 

125    Wasabi   Heather McKnight 58.25 4 

129    Macho Mania   Julie Fisher 51.00 6 

134    Kissofftheglass Bailey Madak 63.50 3 

139  Callista  Lori Johnson 55.50 5 

140 Noble Magic   Gretchen Bender 67.50 1 

146  FA Sunday Rose   Amanda Wilson 50.50 7 

 

Training Level, Test 1 Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

136    Sheza Shining Supernova  Fern Humphreys 70.77 1 

146  FA Sunday Rose   Amanda Wilson 47.12  

146  FA Sunday Rose   Amanda Wilson 50.58 HC 

148  Componist  Rachel Thomas 64.81+ 6 

152  Dexter  Amanda Bonath 53.46  

156  Champagne Topper Heather Strawn 65.38 5 

161  Rio Kristoff Amanda Wilson 68.65 2 

162  Cersai   Alyssa Long 64.42 8 

166   Street Cat   Anna Bierce 65.38+ 4 

167  American Pride  Presley Repasky 61.54  

168 Zena Kimberly Hardin 66.15 3 

171  RS Rise Above Rebekkah Herrle 62.12  

172  Yankee Doodle Dandy   Alaina Bierce 64.81 7 

  



Training Level, Test 2 Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

136    Sheza Shining Supernova  Fern Humphreys 70.00 1 

148  Componist  Rachel Thomas 65.52 2 

156  Champagne Topper Heather Strawn 58.62 6 

160  Beau   Carolyn McGinty 63.28 4 

161  Rio Kristoff Amanda Wilson 65.17 3 

163  Augustine Virginia Reeser 59.14 5 

 

Training Level, Test 3 Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

136    Sheza Shining Supernova  Fern Humphreys 71.03 2 

148  Componist  Rachel Thomas 63.62 6 

160  Beau   Carolyn McGinty 58.10  

161  Rio Kristoff Amanda Wilson 70.69 3 

163  Augustine Virginia Reeser 60.17  

168 Zena Kimberly Hardin 65.00 5 

176  Anakin P   Elizabeth Carpenter 62.41  

171  RS Rise Above Rebekkah Herrle 63.28 8 

179  Girls Nite Out-LR  Tracey Fronk 69.83 4 

181  Kareem   Lauren Krieger 61.55  

187 Awkward Silence Bitsy Gascoigne 72.07 1 

182  Epona’s Shaylee Kristen McNelis 63.45 7 

  



Western Basic Level, Test 1 Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

164  Cisco Agatha Smithers 69.04 1 

 

Western Basic Level, Test 3 Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

164  Cisco Agatha Smithers 69.13 1 

 

Event Test—Beg. Novice Level, Test A (low score wins) Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

166   Street Cat   Anna Bierce 37.06 2 

167  American Pride  Presley Repasky 38.24 3 

172  Yankee Doodle Dandy   Alaina Bierce 34.41 1 

 

Event Test—Training Level, Test A (low score wins) Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

178  Swing Hard   Cheryl Morris 26.11 1 

 

Event Test—Training Level, Test B (low score wins) Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

178  Swing Hard   Cheryl Morris 26.90 1 

 

 

First Level, Test 1 Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

184 Clair de Lune  Lauryn Falcone 61.55 7 

176 Anakin P   Elizabeth Carpenter 62.41 6 

178  Swing Hard   Cheryl Morris 68.10 2 

179  Girls Nite Out-LR  Tracey Fronk 67.24 3 

181 Kareem   Lauren Krieger 63.97 4 

187 Awkward Silence Bitsy Gascoigne 69.66 1 

182 Epona’s Shaylee Kristen McNelis 62.93 5 



 
First Level, Test 2 Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

184  Clair de Lune  Lauryn Falcone 63.14 2 

187 Awkward Silence Bitsy Gascoigne 71.00 1 

182 Epona’s Shaylee Kristen McNelis 62.43 3 

 

 

Equitation  Sunday, April 24, 2022 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

178  Swing Hard   Cheryl Morris 70 2 

187  Awkward Silence Bitsy Gascoigne 71 1 

 


